
SEVENTH NEW MEXICO ANALYSIS SEMINAR
University of New Mexico, New Mexico

October 14-15, 2004

Participants:

1. � Jorge Aarao (McKenna College, Claremont, California)
jaarao@mckenna.edu

2. � Pablo Amster (Universidad de Buenos Aires, Argentina)
pamster@dm.uba.ar

3. Ivan Avramidi (New Mexico Tech)
iavramid@nmt.edu

4. � � Patricia Bauman (Purdue University)
bauman@math.purdue.edu

5. Scott Beaver (University of New Mexico)
sbeaver@math.unm.edu

6. � Arpad Benyi (University of Massachusetts, Amherst)
benyi@math.umass.edu

7. � Thomas Bieske (University of South Florida)
tbieske@math.usf.edu

8. � � Lia Bronsard (McMaster University, Canada)
bronsard@univmail.cis.mcmaster.ca

9. � Luca Capogna (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville)
lcapogna@uark.edu

10. *Maria-Cristina Caputo (Columbia University)
caputo@math.columbia.edu

11. � *Daniel Cole (Dartmouth College)
daniel.r.cole@dartmouth.edu

12. *Jaime Cuadros (University of New Mexico)
jcuadros@math.unm.edu

13. � Zhenlu Cui (Florida State University)
zcui@math.fsu.edu

14. � Galia Dafni (COncordia University)
gdafni@mathstat.concordia.ca

15. � � Donatella Danielli (Purdue University)
danielli@math.purdue.edu

16. � *Manuela De Castro (University of New Mexico)
manuela@math.unm.edu

17. *Michael Eydenberg (New Mexico State University)
mseyden@nmt.edu

18. � *Raluca Felea (Rochester Institute of Technology)
felear@math.rochester.edu

19. � Magali Folch-Gabayet (Instituto de Matemáticas, Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México)
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